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l_, 1 I]C 129110, r.Mocksa,

MpocnekT Mupa, A.39 cTp.1

Kpyu3: HopBexkckue propabl Ha Nieuw
Statendam

KapTta mapmpyrta

Kapra mapupyta

BPEMEHHO HE J0CTYITHA

MapiupyT KpyH3a

Hens Ilopt
1 AmMmcTtepmam
IEeHb PA
2 B MOpe
IEeHb P
3 B MOpe
IEeHb P
4 Ocno
IEeHb
5

CraBaHrep
IEeHb
< dom
IEeHb
/ Tannmua
IEeHb
8

AmMmcTtepmam

IOEeHb

Ctpana

Hupepnaumgbt

Hopserus

Hopserus

Hopserus

OCTOHUA

Hupepnaumbt

Kpyu3Hasa KoMnaHus

@ Holland America Line 7 -

A Signatare of Excellence

Holland America Line

IIpuGbiTHe OTHpaB/IeHHE

ITocagka

08-00

07-00

07-00

07-00

16-00

17-00

16-00

17-00

Bricagka

8(495)7272787

Nieuw Statendam

IIpumeuyanue
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